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CHRISTMAS DESSERTS

Wild blackberry cheesecake (serves 8)
Vegan sticky ginger cake (serves 8)
Sticky toffee pudding (serves 8)
Mince pies (serves 10)
Cheese board (serves 10)

CHRISTMAS  PARTY EXTRAS

Pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)
Vegan pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)
Roasted sprouts & nuts (serves 8)
Cranberry sauce (serves 8)
Potato gratin (serves 8)

CHRISTMAS PARTY MENU (price per person)

A hot festive menu to fit all occasions consisting of;
Roast chicken or vegan “beef” nut roast

           (roast turkey £2.50 surcharge, roast beef £3.50 surcharge,
            roast pork £3.00 surcharge - minimum order 10 ppl for all)

Roasted carrots and parsnips
Roasted herby potatoes
Red cabbage and apple
Stuffing
Mixed greens
Gravy pots

 

£14.50

All prices exclude VAT at 20%

£24.00
£24.00

£40.00
£34.00
£34.00
£25.00

£14.00
£5.00
£16.50

£65.00

Christmas menus available from 1st November - 20th December    
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Bespoke packages, glass hire, serving staff, and more available. For bespoke
quotes contact our lovely team - bookings@openkitchenmcr.co.uk

PREMIUM CHRISTMAS CANAPÉS (price per person)

A selection of four canapés or small bites. 
Choose any four;

Pressed ham hock terrine, honey mustard mayo
Vegan sausage roll, fig and apple chutney
Roast garlic and white bean dip, sourdough croute 
Turkey mousse, cranberry jelly
Smoked salmon, cream cheese
Bastardo beef,  winter tomatoes

£14.50

DRINKS PACKAGES

Open Kitchen offer a range of sustainably sourced and vegan alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks. Bespoke packages are available on request to suit a range of event
styles and budgets.

House red - £18.50 (750ml bottle, serves 4)
House white - £18.50 (750ml bottle, serves 4)
Prosecco - £22  (750ml bottle, serves 6)
Track Brewing Co. Arosa helles £7 lager 440ml 
Track Brewing Co. Half Dome pale ale £7.50 440ml

CHRISTMAS SALADS AND SIDES

Shredded sprout slaw (serves 8)
Harissa hummus and breads (serves 8)
Apple and walnut salad (serves 8)
Blue cheese wedge salad (serves 8)
Caper and pickled onion potato salad (serves 8)
Crispy halloumi salad (serves 8)

£12.00
£14.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00


