

Christmas menus available from 1st November - 20th December

# CHRISTMAS PARTY MENU (price per person) £14.50

A hot festive menu to fit all occasions consisting of;

- Roast chicken or vegan "beef" nut roast (roast turkey £2.50 surcharge, roast beef £3.50 surcharge, roast pork £3.00 surcharge - minimum order 10 ppl for all)
- Roasted carrots and parsnips
- Roasted herby potatoes
- · Red cabbage and apple
- Stuffing
- · Mixed greens
- Gravy pots

## **CHRISTMAS PARTY EXTRAS**

<ul> <li>Pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)</li> </ul>	£24.00
<ul> <li>Vegan pigs in blankets (2 per person - serves 8)</li> </ul>	£24.00
<ul><li>Roasted sprouts &amp; nuts (serves 8)</li></ul>	£14.00
Cranberry sauce (serves 8)	£5.00
• Potato gratin (serves 8)	£16.50

#### **CHRISTMAS DESSERTS**

<ul> <li>Wild blackberry cheesecake (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£40.00
<ul> <li>Vegan sticky ginger cake (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£34.00
<ul> <li>Sticky toffee pudding (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£34.00
<ul> <li>Mince pies (serves 10)</li> </ul>	£25.00
<ul> <li>Cheese board (serves 10)</li> </ul>	
	£65.00



# PREMIUM CHRISTMAS CANAPÉS (price per person)

A selection of four canapés or small bites.

Choose any four;

- · Pressed ham hock terrine, honey mustard mayo
- Vegan sausage roll, fig and apple chutney
- Roast garlic and white bean dip, sourdough croute
- Turkey mousse, cranberry jelly
- · Smoked salmon, cream cheese
- Bastardo beef, winter tomatoes

# **CHRISTMAS SALADS AND SIDES**

<ul> <li>Shredded sprout slaw (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£12.00
<ul> <li>Harissa hummus and breads (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£14.00
<ul> <li>Apple and walnut salad (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£12.00
• Blue cheese wedge salad (serves 8)	£12.00
<ul> <li>Caper and pickled onion potato salad (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£12.00
<ul> <li>Crispy halloumi salad (serves 8)</li> </ul>	£14.00

£14.50

## **DRINKS PACKAGES**

Open Kitchen offer a range of sustainably sourced and vegan alcoholic and nonalcoholic drinks. Bespoke packages are available on request to suit a range of event styles and budgets.

- · House red £18.50 (750ml bottle, serves 4)
- House white £18.50 (750ml bottle, serves 4)
- Prosecco £22 (750ml bottle, serves 6)
- Track Brewing Co. Arosa helles £7 lager 440ml
- Track Brewing Co. Half Dome pale ale £7.50 440ml

Bespoke packages, glass hire, serving staff, and more available. For bespoke quotes contact our lovely team - bookings@openkitchenmcr.co.uk